MepBeHCTBO akageMuun nnasaHus "OnvMnuinckne Hagexasl". KOro-BocTok
Mocksa, 1. - 4.10.2024

AuctaHuua 205
02.10.2024 - 15:44

Manbumku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nsaBaHue

HOHown (11-13 ner)
Pe3ynbtaTsl

Hopmatme MC 12 +: 2:05.95 / Hopmatues KMC 10 +: 2:14.45 / Hopmatms | pa3psag 9 +: 2:21.95 /
Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 2:38.95 / Hopmatus Ill pa3psag 9 +: 3:04.20 / Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psag 8 +: 3:29.20 /

Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3psag 8 +: 4:04.20 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3pag, 8 +: 4:44.20

Ouku: FINA 2023

MecTo

©OoNoOOM~WNE

43.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

XAPNNAMOB, AHppeii
KONOTOBKWH, B.
MNPYOHWKOB, Hukuta
LUAPAIOB, Bcesonog,
UMXKOB, Meo6
MNHUTWH, Erop
LUELIMOP, Muxann
3AVILIEB, faHnanb
LUNAEB, BukTtop
HA3APOB, ko

. MEPCNAHOB, PycnaH
. XXUNKUHCKWI, MéTp
. OPEXOB, Tumodeii

. WWK, Banepwii

. KOPHMEHKO, CeméH
. BAV3EPT, Mapk

. TEMNOB, Mapk

. MAKC/IMOB, Muxaun
. UYJIKOB, faHuna

. NMAJTAMAP, Erop

. TONSAHOBCKWM, Erop
. AHAPEEB, Bynar

. NABPOB, Hukonai

. NOTAMKWNH, OmuTpuia
. YCTUHOB, Muxaun

. MECTPUKOB, Huknta
. MAPTbIHOB, AnekcaHgp
. HALPOB, ApTém

. AXTAMOB, Nnbpap
. KWPUNNOB, Knpunn
. KOCTUH, AmuTpuia

. MOPO30B, ApceHuii
. XOCAHWNYEB, Mapk
. COTHVKOB, MaTtBei
. TOPENIVIKOB, Erop

. CTPE/IbHUNKOB, Anekceinl3
. MUXEEYKWNH, Aknm

. KAPAMBILWWEB, Erop

. YCAHOB, lpuropuii

. NCAKOB, AnekcaHap

. TPUTOPNYYK , Muxaunn
. HATOPHbIW, Anekceii

OAHWOB, AnekcaHap
PENOPOB, Hukonai
BOJIbICOB, Anekcei
FTAPNOYNNWVH, JaHnsp
E®UNMOB, EBreHuit
KYPACOB, Mapk
PAXAEB, CaBenuii

Fop, poxageHus
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MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MAIT "HekpacoBska"
MAIN" XospnHo"
MATI "Mepugnax"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAIT" XoBpuHO"
MAI "Mepugnan"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAIN" XospnHo"
MATIT" XoBpuHo"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MATIT" XoBpuHO"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAIN" XospnHo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepugnaHd"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAIN" XospnHo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATIT" XospuHo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAIT "Hekpacoska"
MAIN" XospnHo"
MAIN" XospnHo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepugmnaH"
MATI "MepugnaHd"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAIN" XospnHo"
MATI "MepugmaH"
MATIT" XospuHo"
MAIT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAIN" XospnHo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAIT" XoBpuHO"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAIT "HekpacoBska"

Bpemsa Ouku

2:26.84
2:28.09
2:30.91
2:31.26
2:31.82
2:40.21
2:41.05
2:41.96
2:42.58
2:43.53
2:44.47
2:45.41
2:46.85
2:48.22
2:48.61
2:48.85
2:48.94
2:51.42
2:54.12
2:55.54
2:55.55
2:56.31
2:57.20
2:59.44
2:59.46
2:59.92
3:01.29
3:01.49
3:02.26
3:03.90
3:07.40
3:08.79
3:09.09
3:09.96
3:10.78
3:10.84
3:11.26
3:12.09
3:12.86
3:14.00
3:14.24
3:19.38
3:19.81
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA
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